www.gtseptech.com 52
M
IC
R
O
-H
PL
C

choice for transportation of small volumes of gas,
supercritical fluids, and liquids.
ORDERING INFORMATION � FUSED SILICA TUBING
TSP: Standard Polyimide Coating
ID (µm) OD (µm) CT* (µm) Part No.
002 ± 01 150 ± 06 12 PTSP002150
005 ± 02 150 ± 06 12 PTSP005150
005 ± 02 363 ± 10 20 PTSP005375
010 ± 02 150 ± 06 12 PTSP010150
015 ± 02 150 ± 06 12 PTSP015150
015 ± 02 363 ± 10 20 PTSP015375
020 ± 02 090 ± 06 12 PTSP020090
020 ± 02 150 ± 06 12 PTSP020150
020 ± 02 363 ± 10 20 PTSP020375
025 ± 02 150 ± 06 12 PTSP025150
025 ± 02 363 ± 10 20 PTSP025375
030 ± 03 150 ± 06 12 PTSP030150
030 ± 03 363 ± 10 20 PTSP030375
040 ± 03 105 ± 06 12 PTSP040105
040 ± 03 150 ± 06 12 PTSP040150
040 ± 03 363 ± 10 20 PTSP040375
050 ± 03 150 ± 06 12 PTSP050150
050 ± 03 186 ± 06 16 PTSP050192
050 ± 03 363 ± 10 20 PTSP050375
075 ± 03 150 ± 06 12 PTSP075150
075 ± 03 193 ± 07 12 PTSP075200
075 ± 03 363 ± 10 20 PTSP075375
100 ± 04 164 ± 06 12 PTSP100170
100 ± 04 193 ± 07 12 PTSP100200
100 ± 04 238 ± 07 16 PTSP100245
100 ± 04 363 ± 10 20 PTSP100375
150 ± 04 363 ± 10 20 PTSP150375
180 ± 06 340 ± 10 18 PTSP180350
250 ± 06 360 ± 10 18 PTSP250350
320 ± 06 435 ± 10 18 PTSP320450
536 ± 06 665 ± 15 30 PTSP530660
530 ± 10 700 ± 20 24 PTSP530700
700 ± 10 850 ± 20 24 PTSP700850
010 ± 02 363 ± 10 20 PTSP010375
200 ± 06 360 ± 10 18 PTSP200350
TSG: High Temperature Polyimide Coating
ID (µm) OD (µm) CT* (µm) Part No.
250 ± 06 350 ± 15 20 PTSG250350
320 ± 06 435 ± 15 18 PTSG320450